
f

Allegro non tanto 

5

9

13

17

21

25

©MichaelKravchuk.com

29

c&## 4 4

No. 14

&##

&## 4 4

&## 4

&##

&##

&## 4 4

&## U

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œn
œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œn

œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ Œ œœ

œ Œ ww


